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UNIVERSIDAD

ALCALA DE HENARES
ALFONSO X EL SABIO
ALICANTE

ALMERIA

AUTONOMA DE BARCELONA
AUTONOMA DE MADRID
BARCELONA

BURGOS

CADIZ

CANTABRIA

CARLOS llI

CASTILLA LA MANCHA
CATOLICA SAN ANTONIO DE MURCIA
CEU SAN PABLO

COMPLUTENSE

CORDOBA

DEUSTO

EUROPEA DE MADRID
EXTREMADURA

GIRONA

GRANADA

HUELVA

INTERNACIONAL DE ANDALUCIA
INTERNACIONAL DE CATALUNYA
JAEN

JAUME | DE CASTELLON

LA CORUNA

LA LAGUNA

LISTA DE MIEMBROS DE RedUGI

RESPONSABLE

CONCEPCION PEREZ DE LARA
JUAN JOSE MONTOYA MINANO
ALVARO BERENGUER BERENGUER
MARIA JESUS MOLINA ORANTES
ANGELS OSUNA TORRES

MARIA CARMEN PUERTA FERNANDEZ
LUIS ESCRIBANO SANCHEZ
RAQUEL ORTEGA MEDIAVILLA
MARIA JESUS GIMENEZ CASTANO
MARIANELA BEIVIDE PALACIO
REGINA GARCIA BEATO

SANTIAGA GUTIERREZ CASANOVA
LUIS TEJADA PORTERO

JAVIER COBOS

RAFAEL CAMACHO HERREROS
MARIA CARRERE LOVERA
FERNANDO DIEZ RUIZ

MARIA ISABEL BALLESTEROS LOPEZ
MANUEL JIMENEZ GARCIA

HELENA MONTIEL BOADAS
MIGUEL ANGEL GUARDIA LOPEZ
MARIA ISABEL ANDUJAR MARQUEZ
MARIA JOSE MEIER PANTOJA
NURIA DURANY PICH

ROSA MARIA MARTIN MESA
ISMAEL RODRIGO MARTINEZ
MERCEDES VARELA DOVAL

PABLO PEREZ DIAZ

MAIL
concepcidn.perez@uah.es
fundacion@uax.es
Alvaro.Berenguer@ua.es
mmolina@ual.es
angels.osuna@uab.es
maricarmen.puerta@uam.es
luisescribanosa@ub.edu
inves@ubu.es
mariajesus.jimenez@uca.es
beividem@gestion.unican.es

rgbeato@uc3m.es

Santiaga.Gutierrez@uclm.es
Ltejada@pdi.ucam.edu
jcobos@ceu.es
rcamacho@pas.ucm.es
investigacion@uco.es
fdiez@fundacion.deusto.es
otri@uem.es
sgtriges@unex.es
oitt@pas.udg.es
mguardia@ugr.es
maria.andujar@inv.uhu.es
mj.meyer@unia.es
vrecerca@uic.es
rmmesa@ujaen.es
irodrigo@sg.uji.es
mvarelad@udc.es

pperezd@ull.es

TELEFONO

918856892
918109800
965909627
950015343
935812162
914978663
934035396
947258886
956015166
942201057
916244931

967 59 92 00 (Ext.

2047)
968278578
913724772
913943458
957218834
944139113
912115361
924289342
972418251
958244310
959219328
954462299
932541800
953212653
964728727
981167000
922319539
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LA RIOJA

LAS PALMAS DE GRAN CANARIA
LEON

LES ILLES BALEARS

MALAGA

MIGUEL HERNANDEZ DE ELCHE
MURCIA

NAVARRA

OBERTA DE CATALUNYA
OVIEDO

PABLO DE OLAVIDE

PAIS VASCO

POLITECNICA DE CARTAGENA

POLITECNICA DE CATALUNA
POLITECNICA DE MADRID
POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA
POMPEU FABRA

PONTIFICIA COMILLAS
PONTIFICIA DE SALAMANCA
PUBLICA DE NAVARRA
RAMON LLULL

REY JUAN CARLOS

ROVIRA | VIRGILI
SALAMANCA

SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA

SEVILLA
UNED
VALENCIA

LISTA DE MIEMBROS DE RedUGI

MILAGROS TORRECILLA MIGUEL
GUADALUPE TRABADELO AFONSO
ROBERTO ALVAREZ VALLADARES
GEMMA TURNES PALOMINO

JOSE CHICA LOPEZ

NURIA MARANON LOBO
ENCARNACION JIMENEZ MARTINEZ
PILAR RECALDE

MIREIA RIERA DURAN

ROSA CORUJO QUIDIELLO

JOSE MANUEL ROSADO DAZA
IGONE BERRIO RODRIGUEZ
CARMEN ALCARAZ TOMAS
VALENTI GUASCH BRULL/ MECE
TORRELLAS

CARMEN PEREZ NADAL

SUSANA GARCIA DE LA PUENTE MOLINERO

EVA MARTIN GARCIA

ANGELA JIMENEZ CASAS
ALFONSO JOSE LOPEZ RIVERO
BENIGNO GOMEZ LOPEZ

MARIA DEL MAR RAMIS SALAS
VIRGINIA ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ
CARLOS GARCIA MELLADO
INMACULADA PECHERO ARROYO
DELFIN PEREZ GONZALEZ
MARGARITA MARTINEZ-PAIS
LOSCERTALES

PALOMA DE PABLO MONTES
FERNANDO J. SANCHEZ CARMEN

mila.torrecilla@adm.unirioja.es
gtrabadelo@pas.ulpgc.es
gerrav@unileon.es
osr.director@uib.es
jchica@uma.es
nmaranon@umh.es
jmenchon@um.es
plrecalde@unav.es
mrierad@uoc.edu
rmcorujo@uniovi.es
jmrosdaz@admon.upo.es
igone.berrio@ehu.es

otri@upct.es

mece.torrellas@upc.edu
carmen.perez.nadal@upm.es
sugarde@ctt.upv.es
eva.martin@upf.edu
curiarte@rec.upcomillas.es
directorotc@upsa.es
beni.gomez@unavarra.es
mramis@rectorat.url.edu
virginia.alvarez@urjc.es
carlos.garcia@urv.cat
ipechero@usal.es
delfin@si.usc.es

margapais@us.es
pcenteno@pas.uned.es
fernando.sanchez@uv.es
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977559522
923294400
981563100

954488129
913987409
963864041
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VALLADOLID MARIA ANGELES GARCIA DE LAS HERAS jefatura.servicio.investigacion@uva.es 983423890
VIGO MANUEL CASTRO OLIVA vicinvxs@uvigo.es 986812000
ZARAGOZA CARMEN BARAS ESCOLA cbaras@unizar.es 976761000

LISTA DE MIEMBROS DE RedUGI


mailto:jefatura.servicio.investigacion@uva.es
mailto:vicinvxs@uvigo.es
mailto:cbaras@unizar.es

